Pangolin

Chafe Guar

on the rope as well.

&

High wear resistant

Technical Information

The Pangolin Chafe Guard - High Wear Resistance Rope Protector
is designed for use in demanding environments, providing
exceptional protection for ropes. With its high wear resistance, this
protector can withstand over 50,000 abrasion cycles and effective-
ly reduces wear and tear on ropes, extending their lifespan. Made
from CORDURA® fabric, it offers excellent water resistance. Quick
and easy installation and removal are further enhanced by its
bright colors for high visibility. It is perfect for safeguarding ropes
against sharp rock edges and rough surfaces.This product is
commonly added to the eyes of working lines and can be installed

Easy installation ) Eyeand Rope )
and removal ?' Body
FORMAT JL"" posiTion )
N ( >50,000cycles, )
[ﬁ LTE @ loading 100kg
STRUCTURE )L ANTIWEAR )
4

g CORDURA®

MATERIAL

Suitable for )
Fairleads

APPLICATION

[OfH O]
g% ROPERS ROPE
=] 5=

PG-200

PG-290

PG-390

PG-500

PG-600

PG-650

PG-750

DNV-GL

inch mm

3/8-15/8 9-40

13/4-23/4 44-68

3-4 72-96
41/4-5 100-120
51/8-55/8  124-144
57/8-67/16  148-164
61/2-71/2 166-190

inch

3/8-1

11/16-15/8

13/4-21/4

21/2-3

31/8-35/8

4-41/4

41/2-45/8

Custom size and length available by request.
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RELIABLE TO THE CORE

1 CORDURA?® Fabric
High Wear Resistance

2 Enhanced service life

3 Wear replacement warning layer

CORDURA® Fabric
High Wear Resistance

WV &

WEIGHT WEAR RESISTANT

SUPER ARMOR-HB ***** ****ﬁ

SUPER ARMOR-VE

——  KKATTY kKRR

SUPER ARMOR-RB

e 1 8.6 6.6 ¢ 1.8 6.6 & &

PANGOLIN

CHAFE GUARD | Vo 6 & @ ' 6. 6.6 .6 ¢

ROPERS ROPE B @

sales @ropers.com.tw WWW.ropersrope.com



